AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (II applicable)				
016	See Block 16.C	DAF dtd 12/10/03				
ISSUED BY COD	E 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than Item 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Contract Management Center 2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		Division of Co	t North - MS T-7-1	on		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, S	state and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION NO).	
University Of California, Santa Barbar ATTN: Giulia Brofferio/Cora Diaz Institute of Crustal Studies Office of Possarch		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
Office of Research Santa Barbara CA 93106-1100			NRC-04-96-0	46		
	1	10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)				
ODE	FACILITY CODE EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	X 12-20-1995		•	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as s				is extended.		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by v by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	ritue of this amendment you de or makes reference to the solici	sire to change an offer all tation and this amendmen	ready submitted, such c	hange may be m	nade	
•	31X0200 16060401710 BO DEOBLIGATE: \$662.73	C: 252A JCN:F6643	· · ·			
	PPLIES ONLY TO MOD			RS,		
	S THE CONTRACT/ORD					
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speci	ity authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITE	M 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES (such as changes in	n paying office, appropriation da	te, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PL	PRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	utual Agreement of	Parties			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing	office.		
· - ·	UCF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)	<u> </u>		
Modification follows on next page.						
		·				
•						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	renced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore ch					
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Mary H. Mace Contracting Off	1	or print)		//
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF MER	CA (/ / ///	160	DATE SIGNED	4/1
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			e of Contracting Officer)	—— [<i>'</i>	1/1	Y//_#
		///	/	STANDARD FORM	30 (REV. 10 6	3)

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

ADM002 mm

NRC-04-96-046 Modification No. 16 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of \$662.73, decreasing the obligated amount from \$939,813 to \$939,150.27. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988), the first sentence of paragraph (c) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$939,150.27."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from award date through date of this action is given below:

Total NRC Obligations:

Total FY96 Obligation Amount:	\$175,000.00
Total FY97 Obligation Amount:	\$191,369.00
Total FY98 Obligation Amount:	\$199,797.00
Total FY99 Obligation Amount:	\$200,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligation	\$766,166.00

Total French Obligations

Total FY96 Obligation Amount:	\$ 79,879.00
Total FY97 Obligation Amount:	\$ 59,627.00
Total FY01 Obligation Amount:	\$ 34,141.00
Total FY01 Deobligation Amount:	(\$ 662.73)
Cumulative French Obligations:	\$172,984.27

Cumulative French and NRC Obligations: \$939,150.27

This modification deobligates FY01 funds in the amount of \$662.73.